TOOLS FOR CONSTRUCTION & FOR WOOD
建筑工具、木工工具
7.4
500
电话：020-3759 2020 或者 020-6232 2020（62条线）     网站：www.aco-tools.com
奥戈工具
7.4 TOOLS FOR CONSTRUCTION & FOR WOOD
建筑工具、木工工具

TOOLS FOR CONSTRUCTION & FOR WOOD
建筑工具、木工工具7.4
订货号            切割宽度       切割厚度     便携式包装
HAND TILE CUTTERS / 手动砖瓦切割机
Technical specification / 技术规格
Rectified and chromed steel tubular guides / 精制镀铬不锈钢波导
Adjustable breaking system / 可调刹制系统
Base with cushion effect / 机座缓冲垫效果
Direct view of scrapping and cutting process / 直线导视切割过程
Side limit for repetitive straight and 45º cuts  / 侧面限定系统，确保了直线和45度的反复切割
Tungsten carbide cutting wheel (WIDIA) / 碳钨硬件质合金切割轮（WIDIA）
CLASSIC
3230611 40cm 4-12mm 4,0
3230612 60cm 5,0
3238003 Ø22x6x2mm
碳钨合金切割轮
Technical specification / 技术规格
Rectified and chromed steel tubular guides / 精制镀铬不锈钢波导
Adjustable breaking system / 可调刹制系统
Base with cushion effect / 机座缓冲垫效果
Direct view of scrapping and cutting process / 直线导视切割过程
Side limit for repetitive straight cuts /  侧面限定系统，确保了直线的反复切割
Angular measuring system for 0 to 45º straight cutting  /
角度测量系统，确保了0度到45度的直线切割
Drill hole for circular cutting  / 钻孔，便于圆形切割
Tungsten carbide cutting wheel (WIDIA) / 碳钨硬件质合金切割轮（WIDIA）
3238003 Ø22x6x2mm
碳钨合金切割轮
订货号            切割宽度       切割厚度    圆形切割直径   便携式包装
3230613 40cm 4-12mm 30-80mm 5,0
Technical specification / 技术规格
Rectified and chromed steel solid guides / 精制镀铬不锈钢波导
Adjustable breaking system / 可调刹制系统
Base with cushion effect / 机座缓冲垫效果
Direct view of scrapping and cutting process / 直线导视切割过程
Side limit for repetitive straight and 45º cuts  / 侧面限定系统，确保了直线和45度角的反复切割
Swivel square set with metric scale and angular measuring system for 0 to 45º straight cutting
带有公制标尺的旋转装置，加上角度测量系统，能轻松进行0º 到45º的直线切割
Aluminium base with      movable large extension pads for support of the larger tile sizes
铝座配有活动延长板，可承托面积更大的瓷砖
Titanio (TiN) coated tungsten carbide (WIDIA) cutting wheel
镀钛（TiN）碳钨硬件质合金切割轮（WIDIA）
3238007 Ø20x14x6mm
3230711 60cm
 16mm
14
3230712 70cm 15
3230713 80cm 16
3230714 90cm 17
3230715 100cm 18
3230716 120cm 20
MASTER
502
TOOLS FOR CONSTRUCTION & FOR WOOD
建筑工具、木工工具
电话：020-3759 2020 或者 020-6232 2020（62条线）     网站：www.aco-tools.com
奥戈工具
7.4
SHOVELS / 钢铲
3230811
1020
265 325 1,9
6
3230812 285 335 1,9
ALUMINIUM /  铝制铲
3230813
1020
250 325 2,1
6
3230814 265 340 2,1
3230815 1300 345 390 1,6 6
3230816 990 260 305 0,9 6
3230817 955 160 260 1,7 6
3230818 1010 150 240 1,7 6
3230902 50 105 120
6 1
3230903 70 130 135
BRICKLAYERS / 砌砖刀
ALLOY STEEL BLADE, BOUBLE POLISHED AND HARDENED. VARNISHED HANDLE.
钢合金刀刃、双打磨抛光和加硬、涂漆手柄
3230900 50 105 120
6 1
3230901 70 130 135
3230904 87 180 115 340 6 1
503
NATO  (NCAGE) Code / 北约指定供应商 代码: 8552B
TOOLS FOR CONSTRUCTION & FOR WOOD
建筑工具、木工工具7.4
3230905 115 160 310
6 1
3230906 122 170 320
3230907 70 150 150
6 1
3230908 85 165 175
3230909 95 180 200
3230910 105 200 245
3230911 115 230 290
MOD. CATALÁN 加泰罗尼亚 风格
MOD. MADRID 马德里 风格

2300 3900 19 3234801
3234002 110V
订货号
孔径：25.4
毫米(1寸)
砂轮转速:3,900 转/分钟,    马达空转:12,000 转/分钟
体积(长×宽×高) 460×280×600 毫米, 电源线 2.5 米
砂轮直径 电压 功率 转速/分钟 重量
CAP
BENCH BRICKS CUT-OFF MACHINE / 座椅式 瓷砖切割机
R.P.M.V W
WATER-COOLED / 水冷系统
*G12
BRICKS CUT-OFF SAW / 瓷砖切割机
CAP R.P.M.V W
3234005
355 255x406x127
230
1650 3500 11
3234006 110
订货号 砂轮直径 电压 功率 转速/分钟 重量最大切割尺寸
订货号 砂轮直径 电压 功率 转速/分钟 重量最大切割尺寸
TOOLS FOR WOOD  / 木工工具
DIN 5139
DIN 5139
Precision machined steel blade / 精密的机加工钢刃
3210100 6mm 130
12 1
3210101 8mm 135
3210102 10mm 140
3210103 12mm 145
3210104 14mm 150
3210105 15mm 155
3210106 16mm 160
3210107 18mm 170
3210108 20mm 175
3210109 22mm 180
3210110 25mm 190
3210111 30mm 200
3210112 32mm 210
3210113 35mm 220
3210120 6mm 130
12 1
3210121 8mm 135
3210122 10mm 140
3210123 12mm 145
3210124 14mm 150
3210125 15mm 155
3210126 16mm 160
3210127 18mm 170
3210128 20mm 175
3210129 22mm 180
3210130 25mm 190
3210131 30mm 200
3210132 32mm 210
3210133 35mm 220
FIRMER CHISELS / 木工凿
WATER-COOLED / 水冷系统
（注：广州仓库长期充足库存）
509
NATO  (NCAGE) Code / 北约指定供应商 代码: 8552B
TOOLS FOR CONSTRUCTION & FOR WOOD
建筑工具、木工工具7.4
DIN 5139
DIN 5139
3210140 6mm 130
12 1
3210141 8mm 135
3210142 10mm 140
3210143 12mm 145
3210144 14mm 150
3210145 15mm 155
3210146 16mm 160
3210147 18mm 170
3210148 20mm 175
3210149 22mm 180
3210150 25mm 190
3210151 30mm 200
3210152 32mm 210
3210153 35mm 220
3210160 6mm 130
12 1
3210161 8mm 135
3210162 10mm 140
3210163 12mm 145
3210164 14mm 150
3210165 15mm 155
3210166 16mm 160
3210167 18mm 170
3210168 20mm 175
3210169 22mm 180
3210170 25mm 190